

## SpotSync Provides a Cloud-based, POS Solution for Retail, Quick Service and Restaurant Franchises

## SpotSync Checkout Works Online and Offline to Provide Maximum Data Security at One Low Monthly Price

LAGUNA HILLS, CA, June 11, 2013 /EINPresswire.com/ -- SpotSync LLC, based in Laguna Hills, Calif., has announced that the company is seeking alpha sites for its revolutionary, Point of Sales (POS) solution that's designed to help retail, quick serve restaurant and restaurant franchise owners quickly realize profits without major cash outlays. SpotSync Checkout tracks sales, manages inventory and enhances customer service by giving franchise owners reports about what products are selling and what customers really desire.

According to Michael Fitchett, CEO, "SpotSync Checkout is unlike any other Point of Sale application available today. For starters, the entire application is less than 7MB and runs entirely in your browser. There is nothing to download.." He adds, "Just by accessing the site, you have cached an entire local copy of the application that can now be run while offline. When online, any changes you make and any changes that are made elsewhere are bi-directionally synced."

When users are connected to the Internet and are using SpotSync Checkout, changes are instantly updated across all company locations and registers. For example, how would a company with over 1,000 locations, with three registers at each location, add a couple of new drinks to the Quick Service menu? Before SpotSync Checkout, the business would have to write its own custom nightly polling application, or send out a notice to every store manager, informing them of the new products and having them update their registers. The process is easy with SpotSync Checkout - simply modify the menu and the changes will instantly be pushed up to the SpotSync cloud and down to each individual register in real-time.

Key product features of SpotSync Checkout include:

- Data Backup
- Security
- VISA, MasterCard, American Express (AMEX), Discover, Debit, Gift Cards....
- PCI Compliance
- Works Online & Offline
- Green Solution
- Computers & Tablets

## About SpotSync LLC

SpotSync LLC was established in Laguna Hills, Calif. as an innovative Software as a Service (SaaS) development company with unrivaled solutions for the retail, quick service and restaurant industries, with emphasis on the special needs of franchises. The defining philosophy of SpotSync is to develop powerful, modern, web-based applications that are intuitive and don't require in-house support. For more information, please visit the SpotSync website at: <u>http://www.spotsync.com</u> or send an email to dawna.heising@spotsync.com

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2016 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.